2018-2019 FHS Athletic Booster Board Members
	Mailing 
	Address
	Folsom Post Office - PO Box 6162, Folsom, CA 95763

	School
	Address
	Folsom High School 1655 Iron Point Road, Folsom CA 95630

	Banking 
	Address
	Wells Fargo - 13389 Folsom Blvd, Suite 100, Folsom, CA 95630

	Charitable
	Tax ID Number
	42-1589919

	District Vender
	Team Sports, Ink
	Carl Baker, carlbaker89512@me.com

	Tax accountant 
	
	Tina Runyen, Trunyen@lmcwcpa.net

	 School Positions
	Name
	E-Mail Address
	Best Number
	Roll Off

	Athletic Director
	Lisa Finley
	lfinley@fcusd.org
	(W) 916.294.2400 x415380
	NA

	Assistant Athletic Directors
	Justin Peterson
Kevin Placek
	JMPeterson@fcusd.org
kplacek@fcusd.org
	(W) 916-294-2400 x415370
(W) 916-294-2400
	NA
[bookmark: _GoBack]N/A

	Facilities Director
	Greg Crannell
	gcrannel@fcusd.org
	
	NA

	Board Positions
	Name
	E-Mail Address
	Best Number
	Roll Off

	President
	Steve Heller 
	Stephen.Heller@accenture.com
	916-365-6056
	5/2021

	Vice President
	April Sheppard
	april.shepard9@gmail.com
	916-601-6387
	5/2022

	Secretary
	Laura Bursee
	laura.bursee@gmail.com
	916.224.7744
	5/2020

	Treasurer
	William "Fritz" Pahland
	billp2040@gmail.com
	916.812.6549
	5/2022

	Financial Secretary
	Marc Hudock
	MarcFHSAB@gmail.com
	
	

	Site Coordinator
	Open
	
	
	

	Team Positions
	Name
	E-Mail Address
	Best Number
	Roll Off

	Baseball Coach
	Aaron Agnew
	aagnew@fcusd.org 
	
	NA

	Baseball Rep
	Marcie Hudock 
	MarcFHSAB@gmail.com
	
	

	Baseball Rep
	Kori Arbis
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Basketball - Boys Coach
	Mike Wall
	coachmikewall@gmail.com 
	
	NA

	Basketball - Boys Rep
	Michelle Ray Davis
	michelleraydavis@aol.com
	916.747.1161
	5/2019

	
	
	
	
	

	Basketball - Girls Coach
	Lynn Wolking
	coachwolking@comcast.net 
	
	NA

	Basketball - Girls Rep
	Rich Pettingill
	richp6_2000@yahoo.com
	916.350.0404
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Cheer/Stunt Cheer Coach
	Lynn Star
	folsomhscheer@yahoo.com
	916.833.8233
	NA

	Cheer Rep
	Shelley Frost
	cafrosts@yahoo.com
	916.837.3309
	5/2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Cross Country Coach
	Steve Kinoshita 
	thekinos@sbcglobal.net
	
	NA

	Cross Country Rep
	Laura Bursee
	laura.bursee@gmail.com
	916.224.7744
	5/2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Football Coach
	Paul Doherty
	pdoherty@fcusd.org
	
	NA

	Football Rep
	Mike McMurtrey
	mikemcmurtrey@comcast.net
	916.708.4666
	Ongoing 

	
	
	
	
	

	Golf - Boys Coach
	Mike McBride
	coachmcbride@yahoo.com
	
	NA

	Golf - Boys Rep
	Jennifer Torres 
	jennifer.torres@comcast.net
	916-502-3492
	5/2019

	
	
	
	
	

	Golf - Girls Coach
	Mike McBride
	coachmcbride@yahoo.com
	
	NA

	Golf - Girls Rep
	Barbara Coulombe
	coulombe@csus.edu
	916.803.6313
	5/2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Soccer - Boys Coach
	Open 
	
	
	NA

	Soccer - Boys Rep
	Jen Tarbox
	jenmiller.tarbox@gmail.com
	916.605.9202
	5/2021

	
	
	
	
	

	Soccer - Girls Coach
	Rick Carrigan 
	rbcarrigan@yahoo.com 
	
	NA

	Soccer - Girls Rep
	April Shepard
	april.shepard9@gmail.com
	916-601-6387
	5/2022

	
	
	
	
	

	Softball Coach
	Paige Beeskau

Tom Pfeiler
	pbraithwaite@fcusd.org
	
	NA

	Softball Coach
	
	coachtom007@gmail.com
	
	

	Softball Rep
	Carla Barrow
	tcjjbarrow@gmail.com
	916.595.2787
	5/2021

	
	
	
	
	

	Swim/Dive Coach
	Kristen Stravers
	kstravers@fcusd.org 

Cnjj13@gmail.com
	
	NA

	Swim/Dive Rep
	Melissa Bergstrom
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tennis Coach
	Open 
	
	
	NA

	Tennis Rep
	Rayudu Appana
	rayudu.a@gmail.com
	845.380.6910
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Track and Field Coach
	Steve Kinoshita
	thekinos@sbcglobal.net
	
	NA

	Track and Field Rep
	Laura Bursee
	laura.bursee@gmail.com
	916.224.7744
	5/2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Volleyball - Boys Coach
	Robert Raffaelli
	bahbeh@yahoo.com 
	
	NA

	Volleyball - Boys Rep
	Julie Seabury
	julieseabury@gmail.com
	916.337.5323
	5/2021

	
	
	
	
	

	Volleyball - Girls Coach
	Michella Harvey
	michella.harvey@comcast.net 
	
	NA

	Volleyball - Girls Rep
	Scott Friery
	scott_Friery@att.net
	916.521.2599
	5/2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Wrestling - Boys Coach
	Mike Collier
	mcollier@fcusd.org 
	
	NA

	Wrestling -  Girls Coach
	Tianna Camous
	tianna_camous@yahoo.com
	
	

	Wrestling Rep
	Sandy Staples
	sstaples@artisticotravel.com
	916.990.8478
	5/2019



